
 
Seacroft 
LS14 Trust 

Community Builder 

Joanne Curtis 
joanne@ls14trust.org 

07869 441452 

Manager 

Howard Bradley 
howard@ls14trust.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Cookridge 
OPAL 

Community Builder 

Ellen Stoker 
ellen@opal-project.org.uk 

0113 2619103                 
07584 626130 

Manager 

Ailsa Rhodes 
ailsa@opal-project.org.uk 

Beeston 
Better Action for Families 

Community Builder 

Gayle Graham 
baffgayle@hotmail.com 

 
Manager/Community 

Builder 

Lynn Bailey 
baff2007@hotmail.co.uk 

07515 851631 

 
 

 

Horsforth 
HFT Leeds 

Community Builder 

Claire Evans 
Claire.Evans@hft.org.uk 

07824 550064 

 
Manager 

Kate Holdsworth 
kate.holdsworth@hft.org.uk 

 
 
 
 

Rothwell 
Community First Yorkshire 

Community Builder 

Miranda Foster 
miranda.foster@communityfir 

styorkshire.org.uk 
07394 566463 

 
Manager 

Anne-Louise Orange 
anne- 

louise.orange@communityfir 
styorkshire.org.uk 

Halton Moor 
HOPE 

 
Community Builder 

 
 
 

 
Manager 

Georgie Spedding 
georgie.spedding@hopeproje 

ctleeds.org.uk 
 

Beeston Hill 
St Luke’s Cares 

Community Builders 

Jo Brook 
jo@stlukescares.org.uk 

07806708113 

Tania Carlisle 
tania@stlukescares.org.uk 

07917 157830 

Manager  

Kate Singleton 

kate@stlukescares.org.uk 

Harehills 
(Clifton and Nowells) 

Learning Partnerships 

Community Builder  

TBC 

Manager 

Debbie Banks 
debbie@learningpartnership

s.org.uk 
 
 

 
 
 

Lincoln Green 
Touchstone 

Community Builder 

Rory Wells 
roryw@touchstonesupport.or 

g.uk 
07834 694731 

Manager 

Karen Fenton 
karenf@touchstonesupport.or

g.uk  
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Holbeck 
Slung Low 

Community Builder 

Alan Lane 
alan@slunglow.org 

07718 644296 

Manager 

Joanna Resnick 
Joanna@slunglow.org 

 
 

Harehills 
Give a Gift 

Community Builder 

Lidia Persidia Holea 
lidia@giveagift.org.uk 

07810 786972 

Manager 
Zobi Barok 

zobi@giveagift.org.uk 

 
 
 

              Meanwood 
(Beck Hill) 

InterACT Church and 
Community Partnership 

 
Community Builder 

Maureen Lillywhite 
maureen@interact.uk.net 

07877 394816 

Manager/Community 
Builder 

Vanessa Brown 
vanessa@interact.uk.net 

07961 535767 

Armley 
New Wortley Community 

Association 

 
Community Builder 

Victoria Kortekaas 
victoria.kortekaas@newwortl 

eycc.org 
07856 785904 

 
Manager 

Rebecca Houlding 
rebecca.houlding@newwortl 

eycc.org 

BITMO 
Belle Isle Tenant Management 

Organisation 

 
Community Builder  

Ben Mills 
ben.mills@belleisletmo.co.uk 

07891 273843 
 

Manager 
Peter Sutton 

peter.sutton@belleisletmo.co.uk 
07891 274237 
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